VOCPA online e-tendering 

website. 
Last Date and Time for 

submission of Tenders online. 

Online Technical bid opening 
date and time. 

Period of completion 

ixValidity of Tender 

2. Minimum qualifying criteria (MQC): 

Date: 05.01.2026 

Rs. 2,98,678/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Ninety 
Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Seventy 

Eight only) 

Nil 

EMD payment made by the bidders should 
only through online payment gateway in CPP 
Portal mode. Otherwise his/her/their tender 

will be rejected. 

Waste 
V.O. 

26.01.2026 upto 15:00 Hrs. 

27.01.2026 at 15:30 Hrs. 

05.01.2026 to 26.01.2026 upto 15:00Hrs.